
Coupe du Vignoble 2016‐2017

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Fleury Julien homme 1989 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 10 27:16.04 1
2 Morgado Pedro Mario homme 1975 1791 Courtaman 12 28:10.31 2
3 Patecki Marcin homme 1989 1210 Ferney-Voltaire (Fr) 10 28:23.13 3
4 Verniers Christophe homme 1987 2065 Savagnier 11 29:04.65 4
5 Giavarini Andrea homme 1978 1272 Genolier 11 29:18.65 5
6 Jeanbourquin Patrick homme 1979 2340 Le Noirmont 11 29:29.87 6
7 Mayoraz Patrick homme 1977 2013 Colombier 12 29:30.15 7
8 Senos Ricardo homme 1979 2400 Le Locle 11 29:36.70 8
9 Gendre Stéphane homme 1971 1276 Gingins 12 29:39.43 9
10 Rérat Jacques homme 1976 2932 Coeuvre 12 29:40.20 10
11 Brisebard Julien homme 1972 2019 Rochefort 12 29:51.42 11
12 Lhérieau Alexis homme 2000 2036 Cormondrèche 8 30:40.55 12
13 Bosshart Cyrille homme 1989 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 10 30:47.94 13
14 Ramos Francisco homme 1981 2025 Chez-le-bart 11 31:01.04 14
15 Bras Filipe homme 1985 1763 Granges Paccot 11 31:36.40 15
16 Amstutz Yves homme 1974 2000 Neuchâtel 12 31:40.77 16
17 Isler Patrice homme 1967 2300 La Cibourg 13 31:46.74 17
18 Jaquet Boris homme 1999 2000 Neuchâtel 9 31:54.41 18
19 Fahrni Maxime homme 2000 2019 Rochefort 8 32:12.12 19
20 Oliveira Manuel Melo homme 1965 2000 Neuchâtel 13 32:13.49 20
21 Miorini Loris homme 1977 2520 La Neuveville 12 32:24.24 21
22 Massart Antoine homme 1997 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains 10 32:31.03 22
23 Bart Jean-Jacques homme 1972 2068 Hauterive 12 32:36.19 23
24 Jaunin Nicolas homme 1968 1400 Yverdon 12 32:41.80 24
25 Morgado Madalena femme 1978 1791 Courtaman 4 32:49.56 25
26 Munari Vincent homme 1979 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 11 32:54.66 26
27 Pizzotti Gilles homme 1980 2024 St-Aubin-sauges 11 32:59.23 27
28 Kobel Jérôme homme 1975 2000 Neuchâtel 12 33:20.91 28
29 Piccolo Marco homme 1977 2520 La Neuveville 12 33:21.46 29
30 Huguenin Fabian homme 1987 2400 Le Locle 11 33:25.91 30
31 Chételat Pierre-Alain homme 1957 2350 Saignelégier 14 33:30.10 31
32 Doerfliger Claude homme 1951 2035 Corcelles 14 33:32.71 32
33 Selva Andrea homme 1979 1307 Lussery-Villars 11 33:33.10 33
34 Gumy Patrice homme 1969 2016 Cortaillod 12 33:40.74 34
35 Battensperger Vincent homme 1981 1580 Avenches 11 33:44.20 35
36 Cuche Cyril homme 1968 2053 Cernier 12 33:48.27 36
37 Buschini Dorian homme 1982 2035 Corcelles 11 33:48.27 37
38 Cattin Yann homme 1972 2300 Chaux de fonds 12 34:06.32 38
39 Ghisletta Valerio homme 1967 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 13 34:08.40 39
40 Carrel David homme 1991 F-74520 Savigny 10 34:08.55 40
41 Zosso Heinz homme 1965 4704 Niederbipp 13 34:14.20 41
42 Rodriguez Domingo homme 1968 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 34:20.60 42
43 Wahli Christophe homme 1965 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 13 34:21.39 43
44 Chibout Abdé homme 1961 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 13 34:36.06 44
45 Rolao Joao homme 1962 1354 Montcherand 13 34:40.64 45
46 Krattinger Benoît homme 1977 2013 Colombier 12 34:43.25 46
47 Isler Corinne femme 1966 2300 La Cibourg 6 34:45.82 47
48 Da silva Joao homme 1954 2088 Cressier 14 34:50.87 48
49 Uelligger Gabriel homme 1972 2108 Couvet 12 34:57.27 49
50 Moretti Paolo homme 1966 2400 Le Locle 13 34:58.76 50
51 Cerin Cinzia femme 1971 2400 Le Locle 5 35:00.52 51
52 Betschen Elia femme 1999 2037 Montezillon 2 35:03.18 52
53 Seppey Evelyne femme 1971 1268 Begnins 5 35:09.03 53
54 Induni Antoine homme 1975 2022 Bevaix 12 35:24.81 54
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55 Moreira Sérgio homme 1977 1763 Granges-Paccot 12 35:28.95 55
56 Erard Natacha femme 1985 2300 La Chx-De-Fds 4 35:30.83 56
57 De Almeida Ricardo homme 1984 2000 Neuchâtel 11 35:32.74 57
58 Bondi Eddi homme 1974 2016 Cortaillod 12 35:48.08 58
59 Da Silva Jorge homme 1969 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 12 36:00.00 59
60 Chiffelle Jean-Jacques homme 1963 2016 Cortaillod 13 36:01.34 60
61 Daguier Philippe homme 1963 1070 Puidoux 13 36:05.92 61
62 Etter Georges-Alain homme 1955 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 14 36:14.04 62
63 Jordan Anne femme 1971 1070 Puidoux 5 36:18.37 63
64 Romano Fabio homme 1972 2017 Boudry 12 36:24.83 64
65 Jotterand Myriam femme 1970 1424 Champagne 5 36:27.14 65
66 Razzano Valérie femme 1983 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 36:31.95 66
67 Michel Jérôme homme 1990 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 10 36:33.67 67
68 Michaud Vincent homme 1973 2017 Boudry 12 36:40.64 68
69 Teixeira Pedro homme 1972 2000 Neuchâtel 12 36:45.04 69
70 Branchini Aurélie femme 1988 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 3 36:45.14 70
71 Gaillard Stéphanie femme 1981 1400 Yverdon 4 36:46.78 71
72 Huegenin Christelle femme 1987 2126 Les Verrières 4 36:47.67 72
73 Goncalves Jaime homme 1964 2013 Colombier 13 37:16.00 73
74 Zosso François homme 1968 1564 Domdidier 12 37:18.69 74
75 Michaud Arnaud homme 1979 2206 Les Geneveys-Sur-Coffrane 11 37:21.72 75
76 Blanck Sven homme 1972 2053 Cernier 12 37:27.32 76
77 Grandgirard Jérome homme 1989 1348 Le Brassus 10 37:27.93 77
78 Cachelin Madeleine femme 1964 2058 Le Pâquier 6 37:32.94 78
79 Chaillou Thomas homme 1980 2072 Saint Blaise 11 37:41.13 79
80 Ballet Francis homme 1963 2035 Corcelles 13 37:48.24 80
81 Mollichelli Yannick homme 1982 2016 Cortaillod 11 37:53.25 81
82 Barbezat Roland homme 1968 2013 Colombier 12 38:08.32 82
83 Faivre Régis homme 1964 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 13 38:14.69 83
84 Billieux Patrick homme 1974 2000 Neuchâtel 12 38:25.51 84
85 Ghisletta Bérengère femme 1976 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 5 38:28.72 85
86 Shepherd Dougal homme 2001 2036 Cormondrèche 8 38:29.46 86
87 Cohen-Cols Vinciane femme 1964 2065 Savagnier 6 38:30.51 87
88 Neuhaus Sully homme 1975 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 12 38:37.68 88
89 Curty Jean-Michel homme 1976 2017 Boudry 12 38:43.16 89
90 Isler Cindy femme 1990 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 3 38:51.32 90
91 Garcia Mavi femme 1980 2000 Neuchâtel 4 38:59.12 91
92 Andrey François homme 1978 1307 Lussery Villars 11 39:00.54 92
93 Fimmanò Natale homme 1983 2016 Cortaillod 11 39:11.94 93
94 Puemi Anne-Marie femme 1966 2017 Boudry 6 39:19.90 94
95 Meyrat Danilo homme 1936 2338 Muriaux 15 39:26.02 95
96 Chapuis Anne femme 1976 2016 Cortaillod 5 39:30.62 96
97 Ruchat Stéphane homme 1970 2000 Neuchâtel 12 39:35.67 97
98 Conscience Sébastien homme 1975 Dombresson 12 39:46.79 98
99 Petermann Karin femme 1966 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 6 39:52.92 99

100 Massart Bernard homme 1960 1400 Yverdon 13 39:56.81 100
101 Baptista Fatima femme 1962 2024 St-Aubin 6 40:01.18 101
102 Soguel Frédéric homme 1964 2000 Neuchâtel 13 40:02.93 102
103 Riccardi Christian homme 1969 2000 Neuchatel 12 40:06.98 103
104 Neves Geraldo homme 1975 2013 Colombier 12 40:23.95 104
105 Smith Ted homme 1965 2075 Wavre 13 40:34.09 105
106 Paillart Julien homme 1984 2610 Saint-Imier 11 40:53.92 106
107 Robbiani Giulia femme 1992 2016 Cortaillod 3 41:10.04 107
108 Mella Ivan homme 1962 2023 Gorgier 13 41:18.89 108
109 Gagg Dagon Nadia femme 1969 2024 St-Aubin-Sauges 5 41:25.72 109
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110 Vauthier Isabelle femme 1963 2087 Cornaux 6 41:28.00 110
111 Ponta Stefano homme 1969 2075 Wavre 12 41:28.71 111
112 Lutz Stefan homme 1970 2022 Bevaix 12 41:29.53 112
113 Schneider Roland homme 1963 2017 Boudry 13 41:38.04 113
114 Lienhard Steve homme 1990 1400 Yverdon 10 42:01.47 114
115 Cosentino Krislane femme 1991 1337 Vallorbe 3 42:07.66 115
116 Sudan Chimène femme 1980 2053 Cernier 4 42:29.07 116
117 Boularas Maamar homme 1969 2017 Boudry 12 42:45.02 117
118 Gaudichon Jérémie homme 1986 2024 St-Aubin-Sauges 11 42:58.57 118
119 Cattin Angélique femme 1983 2950 Courgeney 4 43:02.52 119
120 Jaggi Sylvie femme 1986 2013 Colombier 4 43:11.34 120
121 Dumont Philippe homme 1962 2035 Corcelles 13 44:28.66 121
122 Pellaton Damien homme 1982 2087 Cornaux 11 44:49.53 122
123 Sciboz Valerie femme 1968 2000 Neuchâtel 5 45:09.62 123
124 Matthey Thierry homme 1972 2022 Bevaix 12 45:10.22 124
125 Desy Céline femme 1947 2016 Cortaillod 7 45:14.41 125
126 Dépraz Laurence femme 1979 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 45:49.29 126
127 Barfuss Denis homme 1960 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 13 46:13.36 127
128 Gilardini Serge homme 1957 2000 Neuchâtel 14 46:21.51 128
129 Vessaz Ott Marianne femme 1958 2000 Neuchâtel 6 46:21.74 129
130 Bédert Jean-Luc homme 1958 2400 Le Locle 13 46:24.03 130
131 Blanchard Eric homme 1960 2016 Cortaillod 13 46:26.05 131
132 Randazzo Rosario homme 1965 2000 Neuchâtel 13 46:31.58 132
133 Heydel Élodie femme 1984 2025 Chez Le Bart 4 46:39.75 133
134 Leuba Sylvia femme 1962 2000 Neuchâtel 6 46:59.93 134
135 Cachemaille Madeleine femme 1965 1446 Baulmes 6 47:00.10 135
136 Renard Céline femme 1977 2000 Neuchâtel 5 47:01.85 136
137 Stokkermans Josette femme 1979 2000 Neuchâtel 4 47:03.22 137
138 Tripet Meggie femme 1984 2615 Sonvilier 4 47:08.83 138
139 Donzé Mélanie femme 1994 2350 Saignelégier 3 47:12.80 139
140 Christen Jean-Daniel homme 1951 2074 Marin 14 47:20.20 140
141 Schneider Murielle femme 1978 2022 Bevaix 4 47:31.80 141
142 Amez-Droz Jérôme homme 1977 2075 Wavre 12 47:36.06 142
143 Cand Daniel homme 1958 2127 Les Bayards 13 47:55.42 143
144 Fluixa Leïla femme 1981 2025 Chez-Le-Bart 4 47:55.93 144
145 Pfefferli Estelle femme 1954 2087 Cornaux 7 48:01.40 145
146 Remelgado Jean Manuel homme 1980 2000 Neuchatel 11 48:01.47 146
147 Emery Pierre-Alec homme 1969 2013 Colombier 12 48:11.29 147
148 Halaba Miroslaw homme 1950 3250 Lyss 14 48:14.75 148
149 Petrulli Salvatore homme 1946 1791 Courtaman 15 48:40.33 149
150 Briancourt Alexa femme 1971 2000 Neuchatel 5 48:44.32 150
151 Cand Corinne femme 1962 2127 Les Bayards 6 49:03.11 151
152 Alleyn Rudy homme 1965 1788 Praz (Vully) 13 49:04.95 152
153 Brunner Claude-Alain homme 1953 2022 Bevaix 14 49:39.57 153
154 Brunner Caroline femme 1983 2000 Neuchâtel 4 49:40.00 154
155 Monnin Cyrille homme 1964 2024 St-Aubin 13 50:41.75 155
156 Benoit Edouard homme 1944 2316 Les Ponts-de-Martel 15 51:37.17 156
157 Benoit Roland homme 1974 2056 Dombresson 12 51:37.45 157
158 Bonjour Christian homme 1957 2088 Cressier 14 52:10.50 158
159 Nussbaum André homme 1955 1545 Chevroux 14 53:22.19 159
160 Baussin Jean homme 1965 2525 Le Landeron 16 56:58.59 160
161 Cassegrain Philippe homme 1955 1299 Crans-près-Céligny 16 57:40.37 161
162 Rivier Adrien homme 1982 2072 St-Blaise 11 58:32.51 162
163 Perrenoud Laurent homme 1971 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 16 1:01:48.22 163
164 Perrenoud Sylvie femme 1971 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 16 1:02:08.50 164
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165 Wicht Ronald homme 1952 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 16 1:03:46.03 165
166 Grivel Gisèle femme 1942 2016 Cortaillod 16 1:05:23.87 166
167 Perrenoud Stéphane homme 1968 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 16 1:05:50.85 167
168 Remelgado Jose Manuel homme 1954 2087 Cornaux 16 1:06:36.23 168
169 Remelgado Maria Francelina femme 1955 2087 Cornaux 16 1:07:58.72 169
170 Pfefferli Fabrice homme 1995 2075 Wavre 16 1:07:59.16 170
171 Bouquet Christianne femme 1963 1450 Ste-Croix 16 1:08:03.28 171
172 Pfeiffer Martine femme 1959 2405 La Chaux du Milieu 16 1:08:08.11 172
173 Leuenberger Philippe homme 1965 1450 Ste-Croix 16 1:12:11.65 173
174 Robyr Soguel Dominique femme 1961 2000 Neuchâtel 16 1:12:20.50 174
175 Cassegrain Caroline femme 1958 1299 Crans-près-Céligny 16 1:14:30.66 175
176 Rosseri Vadim homme 1972 2000 Neuchâtel 16 1:14:31.64 176
177 Michel Anne-Marie femme 1957 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 16 1:16:20.08 177
178 Michel Margot femme 1986 1564 Domdidier 16 1:16:20.43 178
179 Bréant Joyce femme 1988 2000 Neuchâtel 16 1:19:37.36 179

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Betschen Elia femme 1999 2037 Montezillon 2 35:03.18 1

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Branchini Aurélie femme 1988 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 3 36:45.14 1
2 Isler Cindy femme 1990 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 3 38:51.32 2
3 Robbiani Giulia femme 1992 2016 Cortaillod 3 41:10.04 3
4 Cosentino Krislane femme 1991 1337 Vallorbe 3 42:07.66 4
5 Donzé Mélanie femme 1994 2350 Saignelégier 3 47:12.80 5

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Morgado Madalena femme 1978 1791 Courtaman 4 32:49.56 1
2 Erard Natacha femme 1985 2300 La Chx-De-Fds 4 35:30.83 2
3 Razzano Valérie femme 1983 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 36:31.95 3
4 Gaillard Stéphanie femme 1981 1400 Yverdon 4 36:46.78 4
5 Huegenin Christelle femme 1987 2126 Les Verrières 4 36:47.67 5
6 Garcia Mavi femme 1980 2000 Neuchâtel 4 38:59.12 6
7 Sudan Chimène femme 1980 2053 Cernier 4 42:29.07 7
8 Cattin Angélique femme 1983 2950 Courgeney 4 43:02.52 8
9 Jaggi Sylvie femme 1986 2013 Colombier 4 43:11.34 9
10 Dépraz Laurence femme 1979 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 45:49.29 10
11 Heydel Élodie femme 1984 2025 Chez Le Bart 4 46:39.75 11
12 Stokkermans Josette femme 1979 2000 Neuchâtel 4 47:03.22 12
13 Tripet Meggie femme 1984 2615 Sonvilier 4 47:08.83 13
14 Schneider Murielle femme 1978 2022 Bevaix 4 47:31.80 14
15 Fluixa Leïla femme 1981 2025 Chez-Le-Bart 4 47:55.93 15
16 Brunner Caroline femme 1983 2000 Neuchâtel 4 49:40.00 16

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Cerin Cinzia femme 1971 2400 Le Locle 5 35:00.52 1
2 Seppey Evelyne femme 1971 1268 Begnins 5 35:09.03 2
3 Jordan Anne femme 1971 1070 Puidoux 5 36:18.37 3
4 Jotterand Myriam femme 1970 1424 Champagne 5 36:27.14 4
5 Ghisletta Bérengère femme 1976 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 5 38:28.72 5
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6 Chapuis Anne femme 1976 2016 Cortaillod 5 39:30.62 6
7 Gagg Dagon Nadia femme 1969 2024 St-Aubin-Sauges 5 41:25.72 7
8 Sciboz Valerie femme 1968 2000 Neuchâtel 5 45:09.62 8
9 Renard Céline femme 1977 2000 Neuchâtel 5 47:01.85 9
10 Briancourt Alexa femme 1971 2000 Neuchatel 5 48:44.32 10

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Isler Corinne femme 1966 2300 La Cibourg 6 34:45.82 1
2 Cachelin Madeleine femme 1964 2058 Le Pâquier 6 37:32.94 2
3 Cohen-Cols Vinciane femme 1964 2065 Savagnier 6 38:30.51 3
4 Puemi Anne-Marie femme 1966 2017 Boudry 6 39:19.90 4
5 Petermann Karin femme 1966 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 6 39:52.92 5
6 Baptista Fatima femme 1962 2024 St-Aubin 6 40:01.18 6
7 Vauthier Isabelle femme 1963 2087 Cornaux 6 41:28.00 7
8 Vessaz Ott Marianne femme 1958 2000 Neuchâtel 6 46:21.74 8
9 Leuba Sylvia femme 1962 2000 Neuchâtel 6 46:59.93 9
10 Cachemaille Madeleine femme 1965 1446 Baulmes 6 47:00.10 10
11 Cand Corinne femme 1962 2127 Les Bayards 6 49:03.11 11

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Desy Céline femme 1947 2016 Cortaillod 7 45:14.41 1
2 Pfefferli Estelle femme 1954 2087 Cornaux 7 48:01.40 2

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Lhérieau Alexis homme 2000 2036 Cormondrèche 8 30:40.55 1
2 Fahrni Maxime homme 2000 2019 Rochefort 8 32:12.12 2
3 Shepherd Dougal homme 2001 2036 Cormondrèche 8 38:29.46 3

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Jaquet Boris homme 1999 2000 Neuchâtel 9 31:54.41 1

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Fleury Julien homme 1989 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 10 27:16.04 1
2 Patecki Marcin homme 1989 1210 Ferney-Voltaire (Fr) 10 28:23.13 2
3 Bosshart Cyrille homme 1989 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 10 30:47.94 3
4 Massart Antoine homme 1997 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains 10 32:31.03 4
5 Carrel David homme 1991 F-74520 Savigny 10 34:08.55 5
6 Michel Jérôme homme 1990 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 10 36:33.67 6
7 Grandgirard Jérome homme 1989 1348 Le Brassus 10 37:27.93 7
8 Lienhard Steve homme 1990 1400 Yverdon 10 42:01.47 8

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Verniers Christophe homme 1987 2065 Savagnier 11 29:04.65 1
2 Giavarini Andrea homme 1978 1272 Genolier 11 29:18.65 2
3 Jeanbourquin Patrick homme 1979 2340 Le Noirmont 11 29:29.87 3
4 Senos Ricardo homme 1979 2400 Le Locle 11 29:36.70 4
5 Ramos Francisco homme 1981 2025 Chez-le-bart 11 31:01.04 5
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6 Bras Filipe homme 1985 1763 Granges Paccot 11 31:36.40 6
7 Munari Vincent homme 1979 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 11 32:54.66 7
8 Pizzotti Gilles homme 1980 2024 St-Aubin-sauges 11 32:59.23 8
9 Huguenin Fabian homme 1987 2400 Le Locle 11 33:25.91 9
10 Selva Andrea homme 1979 1307 Lussery-Villars 11 33:33.10 10
11 Battensperger Vincent homme 1981 1580 Avenches 11 33:44.20 11
12 Buschini Dorian homme 1982 2035 Corcelles 11 33:48.27 12
13 De Almeida Ricardo homme 1984 2000 Neuchâtel 11 35:32.74 13
14 Michaud Arnaud homme 1979 2206 Les Geneveys-Sur-Coffrane 11 37:21.72 14
15 Chaillou Thomas homme 1980 2072 Saint Blaise 11 37:41.13 15
16 Mollichelli Yannick homme 1982 2016 Cortaillod 11 37:53.25 16
17 Andrey François homme 1978 1307 Lussery Villars 11 39:00.54 17
18 Fimmanò Natale homme 1983 2016 Cortaillod 11 39:11.94 18
19 Paillart Julien homme 1984 2610 Saint-Imier 11 40:53.92 19
20 Gaudichon Jérémie homme 1986 2024 St-Aubin-Sauges 11 42:58.57 20
21 Pellaton Damien homme 1982 2087 Cornaux 11 44:49.53 21
22 Remelgado Jean Manuel homme 1980 2000 Neuchatel 11 48:01.47 22
23 Rivier Adrien homme 1982 2072 St-Blaise 11 58:32.51 23

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Morgado Pedro Mario homme 1975 1791 Courtaman 12 28:10.31 1
2 Mayoraz Patrick homme 1977 2013 Colombier 12 29:30.15 2
3 Gendre Stéphane homme 1971 1276 Gingins 12 29:39.43 3
4 Rérat Jacques homme 1976 2932 Coeuvre 12 29:40.20 4
5 Brisebard Julien homme 1972 2019 Rochefort 12 29:51.42 5
6 Amstutz Yves homme 1974 2000 Neuchâtel 12 31:40.77 6
7 Miorini Loris homme 1977 2520 La Neuveville 12 32:24.24 7
8 Bart Jean-Jacques homme 1972 2068 Hauterive 12 32:36.19 8
9 Jaunin Nicolas homme 1968 1400 Yverdon 12 32:41.80 9
10 Kobel Jérôme homme 1975 2000 Neuchâtel 12 33:20.91 10
11 Piccolo Marco homme 1977 2520 La Neuveville 12 33:21.46 11
12 Gumy Patrice homme 1969 2016 Cortaillod 12 33:40.74 12
13 Cuche Cyril homme 1968 2053 Cernier 12 33:48.27 13
14 Cattin Yann homme 1972 2300 Chaux de fonds 12 34:06.32 14
15 Rodriguez Domingo homme 1968 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 34:20.60 15
16 Krattinger Benoît homme 1977 2013 Colombier 12 34:43.25 16
17 Uelligger Gabriel homme 1972 2108 Couvet 12 34:57.27 17
18 Induni Antoine homme 1975 2022 Bevaix 12 35:24.81 18
19 Moreira Sérgio homme 1977 1763 Granges-Paccot 12 35:28.95 19
20 Bondi Eddi homme 1974 2016 Cortaillod 12 35:48.08 20
21 Da Silva Jorge homme 1969 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 12 36:00.00 21
22 Romano Fabio homme 1972 2017 Boudry 12 36:24.83 22
23 Michaud Vincent homme 1973 2017 Boudry 12 36:40.64 23
24 Teixeira Pedro homme 1972 2000 Neuchâtel 12 36:45.04 24
25 Zosso François homme 1968 1564 Domdidier 12 37:18.69 25
26 Blanck Sven homme 1972 2053 Cernier 12 37:27.32 26
27 Barbezat Roland homme 1968 2013 Colombier 12 38:08.32 27
28 Billieux Patrick homme 1974 2000 Neuchâtel 12 38:25.51 28
29 Neuhaus Sully homme 1975 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 12 38:37.68 29
30 Curty Jean-Michel homme 1976 2017 Boudry 12 38:43.16 30
31 Ruchat Stéphane homme 1970 2000 Neuchâtel 12 39:35.67 31
32 Conscience Sébastien homme 1975 Dombresson 12 39:46.79 32
33 Riccardi Christian homme 1969 2000 Neuchatel 12 40:06.98 33
34 Neves Geraldo homme 1975 2013 Colombier 12 40:23.95 34
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35 Ponta Stefano homme 1969 2075 Wavre 12 41:28.71 35
36 Lutz Stefan homme 1970 2022 Bevaix 12 41:29.53 36
37 Boularas Maamar homme 1969 2017 Boudry 12 42:45.02 37
38 Matthey Thierry homme 1972 2022 Bevaix 12 45:10.22 38
39 Amez-Droz Jérôme homme 1977 2075 Wavre 12 47:36.06 39
40 Emery Pierre-Alec homme 1969 2013 Colombier 12 48:11.29 40
41 Benoit Roland homme 1974 2056 Dombresson 12 51:37.45 41

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Isler Patrice homme 1967 2300 La Cibourg 13 31:46.74 1
2 Oliveira Manuel Melo homme 1965 2000 Neuchâtel 13 32:13.49 2
3 Ghisletta Valerio homme 1967 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 13 34:08.40 3
4 Zosso Heinz homme 1965 4704 Niederbipp 13 34:14.20 4
5 Wahli Christophe homme 1965 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 13 34:21.39 5
6 Chibout Abdé homme 1961 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 13 34:36.06 6
7 Rolao Joao homme 1962 1354 Montcherand 13 34:40.64 7
8 Moretti Paolo homme 1966 2400 Le Locle 13 34:58.76 8
9 Chiffelle Jean-Jacques homme 1963 2016 Cortaillod 13 36:01.34 9
10 Daguier Philippe homme 1963 1070 Puidoux 13 36:05.92 10
11 Goncalves Jaime homme 1964 2013 Colombier 13 37:16.00 11
12 Ballet Francis homme 1963 2035 Corcelles 13 37:48.24 12
13 Faivre Régis homme 1964 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 13 38:14.69 13
14 Massart Bernard homme 1960 1400 Yverdon 13 39:56.81 14
15 Soguel Frédéric homme 1964 2000 Neuchâtel 13 40:02.93 15
16 Smith Ted homme 1965 2075 Wavre 13 40:34.09 16
17 Mella Ivan homme 1962 2023 Gorgier 13 41:18.89 17
18 Schneider Roland homme 1963 2017 Boudry 13 41:38.04 18
19 Dumont Philippe homme 1962 2035 Corcelles 13 44:28.66 19
20 Barfuss Denis homme 1960 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 13 46:13.36 20
21 Bédert Jean-Luc homme 1958 2400 Le Locle 13 46:24.03 21
22 Blanchard Eric homme 1960 2016 Cortaillod 13 46:26.05 22
23 Randazzo Rosario homme 1965 2000 Neuchâtel 13 46:31.58 23
24 Cand Daniel homme 1958 2127 Les Bayards 13 47:55.42 24
25 Alleyn Rudy homme 1965 1788 Praz (Vully) 13 49:04.95 25
26 Monnin Cyrille homme 1964 2024 St-Aubin 13 50:41.75 26

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Chételat Pierre-Alain homme 1957 2350 Saignelégier 14 33:30.10 1
2 Doerfliger Claude homme 1951 2035 Corcelles 14 33:32.71 2
3 Da silva Joao homme 1954 2088 Cressier 14 34:50.87 3
4 Etter Georges-Alain homme 1955 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 14 36:14.04 4
5 Gilardini Serge homme 1957 2000 Neuchâtel 14 46:21.51 5
6 Christen Jean-Daniel homme 1951 2074 Marin 14 47:20.20 6
7 Halaba Miroslaw homme 1950 3250 Lyss 14 48:14.75 7
8 Brunner Claude-Alain homme 1953 2022 Bevaix 14 49:39.57 8
9 Bonjour Christian homme 1957 2088 Cressier 14 52:10.50 9
10 Nussbaum André homme 1955 1545 Chevroux 14 53:22.19 10

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Meyrat Danilo homme 1936 2338 Muriaux 15 39:26.02 1
2 Petrulli Salvatore homme 1946 1791 Courtaman 15 48:40.33 2
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3 Benoit Edouard homme 1944 2316 Les Ponts-de-Martel 15 51:37.17 3

No. Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Baussin Jean homme 1965 2525 Le Landeron 16 56:58.59 1
2 Cassegrain Philippe homme 1955 1299 Crans-près-Céligny 16 57:40.37 2
3 Perrenoud Laurent homme 1971 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 16 1:01:48.22 3
4 Perrenoud Sylvie femme 1971 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 16 1:02:08.50 4
5 Wicht Ronald homme 1952 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 16 1:03:46.03 5
6 Grivel Gisèle femme 1942 2016 Cortaillod 16 1:05:23.87 6
7 Perrenoud Stéphane homme 1968 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 16 1:05:50.85 7
8 Remelgado Jose Manuel homme 1954 2087 Cornaux 16 1:06:36.23 8
9 Remelgado Maria Francelina femme 1955 2087 Cornaux 16 1:07:58.72 9
10 Pfefferli Fabrice homme 1995 2075 Wavre 16 1:07:59.16 10
11 Bouquet Christianne femme 1963 1450 Ste-Croix 16 1:08:03.28 11
12 Pfeiffer Martine femme 1959 2405 La Chaux du Milieu 16 1:08:08.11 12
13 Leuenberger Philippe homme 1965 1450 Ste-Croix 16 1:12:11.65 13
14 Robyr Soguel Dominique femme 1961 2000 Neuchâtel 16 1:12:20.50 14
15 Cassegrain Caroline femme 1958 1299 Crans-près-Céligny 16 1:14:30.66 15
16 Rosseri Vadim homme 1972 2000 Neuchâtel 16 1:14:31.64 16
17 Michel Anne-Marie femme 1957 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 16 1:16:20.08 17
18 Michel Margot femme 1986 1564 Domdidier 16 1:16:20.43 18
19 Bréant Joyce femme 1988 2000 Neuchâtel 16 1:19:37.36 19
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